
Approx 

AM (pick 

up)

Approx 

PM (drop 

off)

SPENCER BRIDGE ROAD, Muscott St 07:15 16:21

WEEDON ROAD, Abbots Way 07:17 16:19

DUSTON ROAD, Ellesmere Ave 07:18 16:18

DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, Timken Way 07:20 16:16

DUSTON, MILLWAY, Stanfield Rd 07:21 16:15

DUSTON, Bants Lane, Poppyfields 07:24

DUSTON, Bants Lane, Allotments 07:25 16:11

HARLESTONE ROAD, Opposite St Andrews Church 07:27 16:09

HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop after Firsview Drive 07:29 16:07

HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop before Whites Lane 07:31 16:05

DUSTON, Port Road (near Knighton Close) 07:33 16:03

DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Woodley Chase 07:35 16:01

DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Eldean Road 07:36 16:00

DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, Opposite Westfield Road 07:37 15:59

DUSTON, BERRYWOOD ROAD, Southfield Road 07:38 15:58

DUSTON, RYELAND RD, Before Alderley Cl 07:39 15:57

DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Handley Cl 07:41 15:55

DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Ariel Cl 07:42 15:53

DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Tescos 07:44 15:51

DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Martel Close 07:46 15:49

ST CRISPINS, BERRYWOOD DRIVE, Dent Close 07:48 15:47

ST CRISPINS, BERRYWOOD DRIVE, Eleanor Row 07:49 15:46

ST CRISPINS, ST CRISPINS DRIVE, St Crispins Hospital 07:50 15:45

ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Dave Bowen Close 07:51 15:44

ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Dover Close 07:52 15:43

ST CRISPINS, KENT ROAD, Kent Crec. 07:53 15:42

CAMPION SCHOOL 08:05 15:30

Duston Bus Route 

Please note that these are approximate times. We recommend that you arrive at 

the bus stop 10 minutes before the stated time.


